
Thu 31 Jul 2025, 20:57:59

MCPS Senior Hikes - Summer 2025
See the schedule for summer start times.
Call 732-842-4000 ext 6 to check for weather cancellations.

Level 2 - Wednesday
Donna Dunn (732-232-1481)
Birgit Mason (732-598-8358)

Joanne Sinsky (732-616-1677)
Brian Lootsma (732-208-8521)

NOTE
8:30 AM - 10:30 AM

Week Date Location

1 Wed Jul 02 Thompson Park

2 Wed Jul 09 Holmdel Park

3 Wed Jul 16 Huber Woods

4 Wed Jul 23 Ramanessin
Meet at Holmdel Park

5 Wed Jul 30 Rocky Point (Note location change)

6 Wed Aug 06 Shark River Park

7 Wed Aug 13 Southern Allaire
Meet on Hospital Road

8 Wed Aug 20 Tatum Park
Holland Road entrance

9 Wed Aug 27 Claypit Creek


